Girls:
Shot Put

Disc

Pole Vault

Long Jump

High Jump

400 M Relay

Woodward

March 23, 2018

1 Collier
2 Appel
3 Selzer
4 Patton
5 Elwood
6 Galabiz

1 Collier
2 Selzer
3 Patton
4 Pugh

5 Bruner
6 Markon

1 Pierce

2 Rowley
3 Mayfield
4 Williams
5 Meier

6 Richardson

1 Hazelbaker

2 Hughes
3 Weaver

4 Kohn
5 Kemp
6 Williams

1 Gardner
2 Kline
3 Maddox
4 Sims
5 Sage
6 Mayfield

OO0k, WN B

Hennessey
Weatherford
Thomas
Kingfisher

Sharon Mutual

Weatherford

Hennessey
Thomas
Kingfisher
Beaver
Weatherford
Little Axe

Woodward
Woodward
Okeene
Thomas
Okeene
Beaver

Vici
Woodward
Beaver

Mooreland
Beaver
Woodward

Sharon Mutual

Woodward
Thomas
Woodward
Weatherford
Okeene

Thomas
Woodward
Laverne
Ft. Supply
Kingfisher
Taloga

41"

38' 10"
36' 9"
34" 4.5"
31'6"
30" 11"

141' 3"
120' 5"
112' 5"
105' 1.5"
93' 7"
91' 5"

8'6
g

76
76
76
76

17'5.5
16'7.5
16'1.5

15'9.5
14'11.75
13'11

5
4'10
4'10
4'8
4'8
4'4

54.44
54.79
57.25
58.61
60.76
62.14



3200 M Relay

100 M Hurdles

3200 M Run

800 M Relay

800 M Run

100 M Dash

400 M Dash

OO0k WNBE

1 Wortmann
2 Hettchen
3 Quintero
4 Delitorre
5 Wiliams

6 Bruce

1 Loosen
2 St.Cyr
3 Ramos
4 Brown
5 Norris
6 Cash

a b wWNPE

1 Price

2 Haven

3 Burrow
4 Thomas
5 Witt

6 Nail

1 Mitchell

2 Brewer

3 Passmore
4 Hughes

5 Hazelbaker
6 Zapata

1 Weaver
2 Perez

3 Jones

4 Burrow
5 Haven

6 Mesperitt

Kingfisher
Sharon Mutual
Mooreland
Laverne

Little Axe
Woodward

Piedmont
Laverne
Guymon
Kingfisher
Woodward
Sharon Mutual

Kingfisher
Kingfisher
Guymon
Woodward
Little Axe
Laverne

Thomas
Beaver
Woodward
Laverne
Buffalo

Weatherford
Weatherford
Mooreland
Weatherford
Kingfisher
Sharon Mutual

OKC Storm
Weatherford
Little Axe
Woodward
Vici
Woodward

Beaver
Sharon Mutual
Thomas
Mooreland
Weatherford
Weatherford

10:58.02
11:11.69
11:34.04
11:38.17
11:50.00
11:53.21

13:24.98
13:32.8

13:46.21
14:14.87
14:16.32
15:39.75

1:54.57
1:59.93
2:00.34
2:02.56
2:06.21

2:26.38
2:39.72
2:42.39
2:45.28
2:50.53
2:53.01

15.78
16.8
17
17.8
17.85
17.88

12.21
12.26
12.57
12.88

12.9
13.51

60.84
62.66
62.88
65.04

65.9
66.11



300 M Hurdles

200 M Dash

1600 M Run

1600 M Relay

Team Placers

1 Wortmann
2 Quintero
3 Hazelbaker
4 Thomas
5 Williams
6 Hettchen

1 Hazelbaker
2 Brewer

3 Mitchell

4 Sage

5 Passmore
6 Gamble

1 Price
2 Loosen
3 St. Cyr
4 Witt

5 Fox

6 Floyd

OO0k WNBE

1 Thomas
2 Woodward

Piedmont
Guymon
Vici
Weatherford
Woodward
Laverne

Vici
Weatherford
OKC Storm
Weatherford
Little Axe
Vici

Weatherford
Kingfisher
Kingfisher
Kingfisher
Taloga
Weatherford

Thomas
Sharon Mutual
Woodward
Little Axe
Mooreland
Kingfisher

5:33.18
6:08.53
6:22.74
6:33.23
6:34.29
6:37.07

4:30.66
4:40.51
4:49.01
4:52.33
4:57.45
5:01.05

52.52
53.35
53.5
53.6
57.5
59.66

25.79
26.48
26.93
27.04
27.76
27.95



Boys:
Shot Put

Disc

Pole Vault

Long Jump

High Jump

400 M Relay

1 Roof

2 Westfal
3 Kester
4 Demoss
5 Kelley
6 Colman

1 Roof

2 Kester

3 Coleman
4 Riddle

5 Bratten
6 Toyce

1 Gambill

2 Rainwaler
3 Tena

4 Farrington
5 Banham
5 Sinclair

1 York
2 Buhr
3 B. Carrington

4 Hensely
5 E. Carrington
6 Creed

1 Stephenson
2 Dorne

3 Lozano

4 Darden

5 Whitlow

5 Pugh

5 Cheap

OO0k, WN B

Thomas
Okeene
Thomas
Okeene
Thomas
Sharon Mutual

Thomas
Thomas
Sharon Mutual
Piedmont
Thomas
Hennessey

Okeene
Thomas
Woodward
Beaver
Okeene
Kingfisher

Kingfisher
Okeene

Kingfisher
Mooreland

Okeene
Laverne

Woodward
Laverne
Beaver
Sharon Mutual
Thomas
Beaver
Woodward

Thomas
Okeene
Hennessey
Mooreland
Laverne
Beaver

57'5
43'11.5
42'6.5
41'5.5
41'3.5
40'

149'9
139'6
130'1
125'11
119'7
116'10.5

10'6
10

21'5.5
20'10.5
20'7.75

20'5.5
19'9.5
19'9

510
510
5'8
54
52
52
52

45.99
46.1
46.6

46.65

47.59

48.19



3200 M Relay

110 M Hurdles

3200 M Run

800 M Relay

800 M Run

100 M Dash

400 M Dash

OO0k WNBE

1 Buhr

2 Rainwater
3 Osterhout
4 Clayton

5 Hale

6 Reheran

1 Gates

2 Cope

3 Buckhaults
4 Hawthorne
5 Barker

6 Welch

OO0k, WN B

1 Gooch
2 McLain
3 Kahoe
4 Stinnett
5 Lafferty
6 Lopez

1 Hensley

2 James

3 Stephenson
4 Joycce

5 Draun

6 Joycce

1 Gooch

2 Kahoe

3 Carrington
4 Lafferty

5 Martinez
6 Rose

Woodward
Guymon
Kingfisher
Mooreland
Thomas
Buffalo

Okeene
Thomas
Okeene
Little Axe
Kingfisher
Kingfisher

Weatherford
Piedmont
Buffalo
Weatherford
Piedmont
Piedmont

Thomas
Hennessey
Okeene
Laverne
Kingfisher
Woodward

Weatherford
Mooreland
Woodward
Mooreland
Kingfisher
Little Axe

Mooreland
Little Axe

Woodward
Hennessey
Hennessey
Hennessey

Weatherford
Woodward
Kingfisher
Kingfisher
Piedmont
Weatherford

8:42.05
8:51.45
9:16.13
9:19.64
9:22.16
9:43.54

10:11. 41
10:22.04
10:28.82
10:30.48
10:39.03
11:07.74

1:37.91
1:39.12
1:40.77
1:40.85
1:41.23
1:41.62

2:01.75
2:02.98
2:04.25
2:06.65
2:13.05
2:14.15

14.53
18.07
19.6
19.8
19.84
20.12

10.84
11.25
11.36
11.39
11.54
11.64

51.2
53
53.17
54.9
55.26
55.45



300 M Hurdles

200 M Dash

1600 M Run

1600 M Relay

Team Placers

1 Fernandez
2 Clayton

3 Cheap

4 Howe

5 Merritt

6 McCormick

1 Hensley

2 James

3 Stephenson
4 Snodgrass
5 Hamberlin
6 Kraun

1 McClain

2 Himbago
3 Gates

4 Cope

5 Stinnett

6 Buckhaults

1 Woodward
2 Thomas
3 Kingfisher
4 Okeene
5 Laverne
6 Mooreland

1 Thomas
2 Woodward

Thomas
Little Axe
Woodward
Okeene
Woodward
Vici

Mooreland
Little Axe
Woodward
Kingfisher
Thomas
Hennessey

Mooreland
Guymon
Weatherford
Piedmont
Mooreland
Buffalo

3:34.79
3:43.42
3:45.95
4:04.02
4:10.93
4:28.39

4:35.95
4:41.01
4:49.42
4:52.68
4:54.72
5:00.6

45.52
49.24
49.57
53.15
57.47
63.34

22,77
23.23
23.51
23.55
23.75

24



